
 Corrigendum No. – 1 

08-02-2022 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2021-22/087  

Work Description - Rate Contract for Supply of Power Transformers of Different 

Ratings. 

Clause 1.3: Dates in Calendar of events revised as below  

Sl. 
Particulars 

As per Tender Extended to 

(a) 
Date of sale/ availability of tender 
documents from TPSODL Website 

From 1 1 .01.2022 onwards From 1 1 .01.2022 onwards 

(b) Last Date of receipt of Tender 
Fee for getting ARIBA link for bid 
submission 

21.01.2022, up to 15.00 Hrs. 14.02.2022, up to 15.00 Hrs. 

(f) Last date and time of receipt of 
Bids through ARIBA 

05.02.2022, up to 15:00 Hrs. 15.02.2022, up to 15:00 Hrs. 

(g) Date & Time of opening technical 
bids & EMD 

05.02.2022 after 17:00 Hrs. 15.02.2022 after 17:00 Hrs. 

(h) 
Date & Time of opening of Price 
of qualified bids 

Shall be intimated via web-
site / Ariba 

Shall be intimated via web-
site / Ariba 

Rest of the tender document remains unchanged.  

 

 

Regards,  

Prerana Priyadarsini | Procurement  

Mob +91 9437581357 | 

Web www.tpsouththernodisha.com Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004  

Note-This document does not require signature  


